LANDSCAPE AND ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING  Learn more.  Visit: fxl.com | +1 760-744-5240
XN-70  Grande In-Grade DESIGNER PREMIUM
PROJECT
CATALOG #
TYPE
NOTES
The new Exa Collection offers high-output performance with
low-voltage simplicity. With stainless steel construction plus

LANDSCAPE AND ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING  Learn more.  Visit: fxl.com | +1 760-744-5240
5 of 10 Generated 17 Jun 2025  01:59:10
XN-70  Grande In-Grade ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING OPTIONS: Specify Separately
 Mounts Catalog No. Mounts Catalog No.
MKKTMounting Kit for KT or
Exa In-Grade Lights
LANDSCAPE AND ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING  Learn more.  Visit: fxl.com | +1 760-744-5240
6 of 10 Generated 17 Jun 2025  01:59:10
XN-70  Grande In-Grade ORDERING INFORMATION
GLARE CONTROL: Specify Separately
 Glare Control Catalog No. Glare Control Catalog No.
250015260000Hex Baffle for MR-16 LED
Lamps
LANDSCAPE AND ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING  Learn more.  Visit: fxl.com | +1 760-744-5240
7 of 10 Generated 17 Jun 2025  01:59:10
XN-70  Grande In-Grade ORDERING INFORMATION
LENS OPTIONS: Specify Separately
Lenses Catalog No. Lenses Catalog No.
250013550000MR16 Linear Spread Lens 250015170000Frosted Lens for MR-16
LED Lamps
250015180000MR16 Foliage Enhancing
Green Dichroic Lens
250015190000MR16 Color Cooling Lens,
+600K shift
250015220000MR16 Red Light Dichroic
Lens
250015240000MR16 Solite Spread Lens
KITOPEXAZDCOptics Kit, Exa Collection,
ZDC-6
KITOPXB35H1FLOptics Kit, H1, Flood for
Exa Directional and In-